Recalls hero default

Recall: TwinGo Original child carriers

×

Choose what’s right for you with confidence

Join today and get instant access to all test results and research.

Join Consumer Now

The problem

TwinGo has recalled its Original child carriers. The waist buckle can break and could cause a child to fall.

Details

Affected TwinGo carriers were sold from authorised retailers from May 2015 to May 2016.

“TwinGo” is printed on a label located on the front of the carrier. An 11-digit batch number is printed on a label sewn to the waistband.

The following batch numbers are included in this recall:

  • 23014024003
  • 01515026003
  • 21615019001

Affected carriers were sold in fabric that is black on the outside and blue or orange on the inside.

What to do

Stop using your TwinGo carrier until you have replaced the buckle.

Contact Scarecrow Farm NZ to arrange for a free replacement buckle and fitting instructions. A repair video is also available on the TwinGo website.

For further information, contact Scarecrow Farm NZ on 07 543 5139 or email sales@scarecrowfarm.co.nz.

Information provided by Product Recalls — part of the Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment.